== $ 150,000.00

8691 COVEWOOD DR ESTERO 8691 Covewood DR ESTERO FL
FL 33928 33928

Beautifully maintained/turnkey 1BR/1.5BA home in
Cypress Bend. Just move right in! This home offers a
nice sized bedroom with built-in storage and ample
closet space. The fully equipped kitchen includes an
electric oven/range, microwave, dishwasher,
refrigerator with ice maker & water on the door and
lots of cabinet/countertop space. There...
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BASIC FACTS

Development Name: CYPRESS BEND RV
RESORT

Date added: 06/26/24

Type: ManufacturedHome

Bedrooms: 1

BathroomskFull: 1

Floors: 1

LotSizeAcres: 0.048

MLS #: 224050260

Post Updated: 2024-06-26 09:18:17
Status: Active

Bathrooms: 2

BathroomsHalf: 1

Area: 733 sq ft

Year built: 2008
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